HERITAGE CONTINENTAL HOTEL

(ROOM RATE)

ROOM TYPE NUMBER OF

ROOMS
CLASSIC ROOM 3
SUPERIOR ROOM 25
DELUXE ROOM 8
DELUXE SUITE 2
EXECUTIVE SUITE 3

PRESIDENTIAL 1
SUITE

AIRPORT SHUTTLE — FREE

EVENT HALLS

ROOM TYPE WITH BED AND BREAKFAST
(NAIRA)

80,455
95,268
109,550
130,450
148,190

331,730

HALL TYPE NUMBERS CAPACITY  AMOUNT (NAIRA)
MEETING HALL 1 50 (MAX) 128,350
CONFERENCE HALL 1 120 (MAX) 240,000
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