HERITAGE CONTINENTAL HOTEL

(ROOM RATE)

ROOM TYPE	NUMBER OF ROOMS	ROOM TYPE WITH BED AND BREAKFAST (NAIRA)
CLASSIC ROOM	3	80,455
SUPERIOR ROOM	25	95,268
DELUXE ROOM	8	109,550
DELUXE SUITE	2	130,450
EXECUTIVE SUITE	3	148,190
PRESIDENTIAL SUITE	1	331,730

AIRPORT SHUTTLE — FREE

EVENT HALLS

HALL TYPE	NUMBERS	CAPACITY	AMOUNT (NAIRA)
MEETING HALL	1	50 (MAX)	128,350
CONFERENCE HALL	1	120 (MAX)	240,000